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Note: This report includes information through April 15   which is Week 29 of 29

Team 11: The Invincibowlz

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Gage A. Holoubeck 115 85 6237 54 115.50 375 179 475 271 751 107 +8.50
Riley S. Olson 152 48 4126 27 152.81 464 202 530 279 761 152 +0.81
Will Rodehorst 132 68 3584 27 132.74 406 180 494 252 710 142 -9.26
Jake D. Stubbs 131 69 3550 27 131.48 410 223 477 294 705 138 -6.52

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

The team was removed this week.
2 09/03/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 09/10/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 09/17/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 09/24/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 10/01/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 10/08/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 10/15/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 10/22/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 10/29/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 11/05/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 11/12/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 11/19/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 11/26/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 12/03/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 01/14/25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 01/21/25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 01/28/25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 02/04/25 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team order was changed. They switched from team 12 to team 11
The team was added this week.

21 02/11/25 12 481 583 473 1537 512 4 0 4 0 583 1537 873 2407
22 02/25/25 10 543 570 628 1741 546 4 0 8 0 628 1741 918 2611
23 03/04/25 12 609 528 618 1755 559 4 0 12 0 628 1755 918 2611
24 03/11/25 9 579 577 504 1660 557 1 3 13 3 628 1755 918 2611
25 03/18/25 4 446 467 371 1284 531 0 4 13 7 628 1755 918 2611
26 03/25/25 6 481 495 499 1475 525 0 4 13 11 628 1755 918 2611
27 04/01/25 8 572 587 618 1777 534 4 0 17 11 628 1777 918 2632
28 04/08/25 1 622 548 550 1720 539 1 3 18 14 628 1777 918 2632
29 04/15/25 3 501 544 574 1619 539 1 3 19 17 628 1777 918 2632

End of 2nd split
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Gage A. Holoubeck's Bowling Record  - Team 11: The Invincibowlz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 122 78 137 117 114 368 602 368 3 122.67 - 0.00 = 122.67 137 368 215 602
2 09/03/24 122 78 107 102 73 282 516 650 6 108.33 - 122.67 = -14.33 137 368 215 602
3 09/10/24 108 92 67 99 86 252 528 902 9 100.22 - 108.33 = -8.11 137 368 215 602
4 09/17/24 100 100 143 135 108 386 686 1288 12 107.33 - 100.22 = 7.11 143 386 243 686
5 09/24/24 107 93 135 128 95 358 637 1646 15 109.73 - 107.33 = 2.40 143 386 243 686
6 10/01/24 109 91 116 107 92 315 588 1961 18 108.94 - 109.73 = -0.79 143 386 243 686
7 10/08/24 108 92 84 123 154 361 637 2322 21 110.57 - 108.94 = 1.63 154 386 246 686
8 10/15/24 110 90 119 82 102 303 573 2625 24 109.38 - 110.57 = -1.20 154 386 246 686
9 10/22/24 109 91 94 118 77 289 562 2914 27 107.93 - 109.38 = -1.45 154 386 246 686

10 10/29/24 107 93 a107 a107 a107 321 600 2914 27 107.93 - 107.93 = 0.00 154 386 246 686
11 11/05/24 107 93 128 88 160 376 655 3290 30 109.67 - 107.93 = 1.74 160 386 253 686
12 11/12/24 109 91 139 70 93 302 575 3592 33 108.85 - 109.67 = -0.82 160 386 253 686
13 11/19/24 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
14 11/26/24 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
15 12/03/24 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
17 01/14/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
18 01/21/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
19 01/28/25 104 96 y104 y104 y104 312 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
20 02/04/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3592 33 108.85 - 108.85 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
21 02/11/25 108 92 89 113 127 329 605 3921 36 108.92 - 108.85 = 0.07 160 386 253 686
22 02/25/25 108 92 a108 a108 a108 324 600 3921 36 108.92 - 108.92 = 0.00 160 386 253 686
23 03/04/25 108 92 179 127 169 475 751 4396 39 112.72 - 108.92 = 3.80 179 475 271 751
24 03/11/25 112 88 125 130 114 369 633 4765 42 113.45 - 112.72 = 0.73 179 475 271 751
25 03/18/25 113 87 112 111 124 347 608 5112 45 113.60 - 113.45 = 0.15 179 475 271 751
26 03/25/25 113 87 a113 a113 a113 339 600 5112 45 113.60 - 113.60 = 0.00 179 475 271 751
27 04/01/25 113 87 117 93 150 360 621 5472 48 114.00 - 113.60 = 0.40 179 475 271 751
28 04/08/25 114 86 119 107 135 361 619 5833 51 114.37 - 114.00 = 0.37 179 475 271 751
29 04/15/25 114 86 123 118 163 404 662 6237 54 115.50 - 114.37 = 1.13 179 475 271 751

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
15 21 12 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
16 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
118.50 109.33 118.67

High game of 179  on week 23 High series of 475  on week 23 High average of 122.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 67  on week 3 Low series of 252  on week 3 Low average of 100.22  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 179  on week 23 Game #2: 135  on week 4 Game #3: 169  on week 23

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Riley S. Olson's Bowling Record  - Team 11: The Invincibowlz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 123 77 127 136 107 370 601 370 3 123.33 - 0.00 = 123.33 136 370 213 601
22 02/25/25 123 77 158 170 202 530 761 900 6 150.00 - 123.33 = 26.67 202 530 279 761
23 03/04/25 150 50 119 160 175 454 604 1354 9 150.44 - 150.00 = 0.44 202 530 279 761
24 03/11/25 150 50 150 196 129 475 625 1829 12 152.42 - 150.44 = 1.97 202 530 279 761
25 03/18/25 152 48 142 150 121 413 557 2242 15 149.47 - 152.42 = -2.95 202 530 279 761
26 03/25/25 149 51 147 159 166 472 625 2714 18 150.78 - 149.47 = 1.31 202 530 279 761
27 04/01/25 150 50 136 149 161 446 596 3160 21 150.48 - 150.78 = -0.30 202 530 279 761
28 04/08/25 150 50 164 179 152 495 645 3655 24 152.29 - 150.48 = 1.82 202 530 279 761
29 04/15/25 152 48 154 160 157 471 615 4126 27 152.81 - 152.29 = 0.52 202 530 279 761

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 7 13 3 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
144.11 162.11 152.22

High game of 202  on week 22 High series of 530  on week 22 High average of 152.81  after bowling week 29
Low game of 107  on week 21 Low series of 370  on week 21 Low average of 123.33  after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 164  on week 28 Game #2: 196  on week 24 Game #3: 202  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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William J. Rodehorst's Bowling Record  - Team 11: The Invincibowlz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 134 66 135 171 96 402 600 402 3 134.00 - 0.00 = 134.00 171 402 237 600
22 02/25/25 134 66 149 150 147 446 644 848 6 141.33 - 134.00 = 7.33 171 446 237 644
23 03/04/25 141 59 161 108 137 406 583 1254 9 139.33 - 141.33 = -2.00 171 446 237 644
24 03/11/25 139 61 157 153 143 453 636 1707 12 142.25 - 139.33 = 2.92 171 453 237 644
25 03/18/25 142 58 115 86 47 248 422 1955 15 130.33 - 142.25 = -11.92 171 453 237 644
26 03/25/25 130 70 109 135 115 359 569 2314 18 128.56 - 130.33 = -1.78 171 453 237 644
27 04/01/25 128 72 180 169 145 494 710 2808 21 133.71 - 128.56 = 5.16 180 494 252 710
28 04/08/25 133 67 116 142 140 398 599 3206 24 133.58 - 133.71 = -0.13 180 494 252 710
29 04/15/25 133 67 109 143 126 378 579 3584 27 132.74 - 133.58 = -0.84 180 494 252 710

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 6 11 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 3 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.78 139.67 121.78

High game of 180  on week 27 High series of 494  on week 27 High average of 142.25  after bowling week 24
Low game of 47  on week 25 Low series of 248  on week 25 Low average of 128.56  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 180  on week 27 Game #2: 171  on week 21 Game #3: 147  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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Jake D. Stubbs's Bowling Record  - Team 11: The Invincibowlz
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/27/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/10/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/17/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/24/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/01/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/08/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/15/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/22/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 10/29/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/12/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/19/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 11/26/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/03/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/07/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/14/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18 01/21/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/28/25 120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/04/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 02/11/25 145 55 130 163 143 436 601 436 3 145.33 - 0.00 = 145.33 163 436 218 601
22 02/25/25 145 55 128 142 171 441 606 877 6 146.17 - 145.33 = 0.83 171 441 226 606
23 03/04/25 146 54 150 133 137 420 582 1297 9 144.11 - 146.17 = -2.06 171 441 226 606
24 03/11/25 144 56 147 98 118 363 531 1660 12 138.33 - 144.11 = -5.78 171 441 226 606
25 03/18/25 138 62 77 120 79 276 462 1936 15 129.07 - 138.33 = -9.27 171 441 226 606
26 03/25/25 129 71 112 88 105 305 518 2241 18 124.50 - 129.07 = -4.57 171 441 226 606
27 04/01/25 124 76 139 176 162 477 705 2718 21 129.43 - 124.50 = 4.93 176 477 252 705
28 04/08/25 129 71 223 120 123 466 679 3184 24 132.67 - 129.43 = 3.24 223 477 294 705
29 04/15/25 132 68 115 123 128 366 570 3550 27 131.48 - 132.67 = -1.19 223 477 294 705

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 8 9 4 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 3 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
135.67 129.22 129.56

High game of 223  on week 28 High series of 477  on week 27 High average of 146.17  after bowling week 22
Low game of 77  on week 25 Low series of 276  on week 25 Low average of 124.50  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223  on week 28 Game #2: 176  on week 27 Game #3: 171  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
60

85

110

135

160

185

210

235

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones


